8X8 INC.

8X8 INC.

ISIN:  US2829141009

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
2.27 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.16% (-0.05)

US2829141009
EGHT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

262 EUR

S&P 500

2.22 USD (2,500)
2.29 USD (100)
2.35 USD

2.43 USD

2.22 USD

2.32 USD
2.283645 USD
828,915
1,893,030.99
4,470

WKN: 282914100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2829141009&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e880ecbafe7aff6dea9819d23b41b02020f66e932fcd4cbea9fa8801894df25&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b3bc36fcc7db98b8&time=1714401230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dd1175104bca4c150bd9e28e619655a81b1055919cdfb395d96e1ea5988f758&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=387d794223c405e26&time=1714401230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=699f5c272fb14a733d2f44f28ed7e36f8f182562ebde9a6bfa561b7d286c8516&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1fc378f3a2f70fcc&time=1714401230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96ce99114b6f4e0ded76a4a6db198e921292630154d51110cc523a684ddd0000&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e99aa5c58b029904&time=1714401230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=521a9553f08dc9a91e95ef9cab540784bd86c6f3d8532ffb554df3997d211192&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52b6bbd085e751ef5&time=1714401230&tool=RSC

8X8 INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
2.27 USD

Difference O -2.16% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US2829141009
Symbol EGHT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 262 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.22 USD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.29 USD (100)
Open 2.35USD
High 2.43 USD
Low 2.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.32 USD
VWAP 2.283645 USD
Volume (pcs) 828,915
Trading volume 1,893,030.99
Number of trades 4,470
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.44% -26.77% -93.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.83 -32.57
Beta 2.70 2.58 1.99

Volatility 7727  73.33 70.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 2.12 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:13 2.14 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 2.27 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 2.14 EUR

26
London Stock

2024/03/ 16:40 2.73 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
1.89
0.00

0.00

2.30 USD (895,932
2.49 USD (1,087,102
3.00 USD (1,449,240
3.20 USD (1,746,182

3.80 USD (2024/01/02
2.12 USD (2024/04/19
4.88 USD (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.12 USD (2024/04/19)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3468237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585

8X8 INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/ 08:25 2.12 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 19:31 2.10 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:08 2.14 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80297

8X8 INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

8x8

Contact Details
8X8 INC.

W. Maude Ave. 810 94085 Sunnyvale, CA
Telefon: +1 (408)727-1885

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaswinder
Singh

Alison Gleeson

Elizabeth
Theophille

Monique
Bonner

Todd Ford

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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